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2026-2027 School Year Student Fee Schedule

General Fees

Technology Maintenance Fee $10.00
Student Activities Fee $25.00
Opening Camp $5.00
$40.00
Class Fees
Art - (per semester) (consumable supplies) $20.00
Photography (per semester) $15.00
Archery Class (arrows & targets) $10.00
Band Instrument Rental (for school owned instruments) $80.00
Intensive Fee L1 $0.00

Intensive Fee L2

not to exceed $30.00

Intensive Fee L3

not to exceed $100.00

Fall Adventure Intensive

not to exceed $500.00

Spring Adventure Intensive

not to exceed $500.00

Credit Recovery Intensive $30.00
Participation Fees (These fees are due prior to the activity for those who participate)

Class-Related Activities
Band (Festival travel costs) $25.00
Chamber Choir Performance Uniforms (when needed) $125.00
Treble Choir Performance Uniforms (when needed) $100.00
Student Government Sweaters $180-$200

Dance Team Clothing & Travel

not to exceed $400.00

Clubs
Drama Play Production $45.00
Musical Production $55.00
Archery Team Clothing, Travel, Competition Fees not to exceed $150.00
Team Sports 6th-9th grades $45.00
Soccer Summer Skills Camp (Co-ed) 6th-9th grades $30.00
National Honor Society $20.00
School Program
Graduation $35.00
Class Changes — per course change (limited availability) $10.00

Driver Education Course

not to exceed $200.00

Optional Purchased Goods or Services (Not Fees)

Yearbook - purchased via TreeRing

not to exceed $55.00

Student ID Card Replacement $5.00
Advanced Placement (AP) Test $99.00
Concurrent Enrollment Application Fee (Paid directly to university) $30.00
Concurrent Enrollment Course Fee Per Credit (Paid directly to $5 per credit
university)

Adobe Professional Certification $100 per test

fee and is subject to the fee waiver requirement.

Any mandatory payment for student participation in any class, program, or school activity is a
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Donations are permissible, bul  pyxcpi L ENCE- SERVICE- LEADERsHIP VOlUNtary. A student may not
be excluded from a regular school activity or program because they did not make a donation.

All students are responsible to pay for loss, breakage, or damage they cause to school property.
Loss, breakage, or damage is not subject to the waiver requirement.

Fee and Fee Waiver Policy

It is the policy of Venture Academy to reserve the right to charge fees to the degree and in the
manner allowed by Utah law and established by the Venture Board of Directors. Fee waivers
shall be available by application for families who meet eligibility requirements based on income
verification and supporting documents. Students may be eligible for a full or partial fee waiver if:

Student is eligible for free or reduced lunch

Student receives SSI (Supplemental Security Income)

Family receives TANF (Temporary Assistance for Needy Families) funding
Student is in foster care through the Division of Child and Family Services or
Student is in State Custody

Please contact the office for assistance.



